

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7320/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12 / 2 008 in M A T No. 938/2008
The H I G H C O U R T O F C A L C U T T A)

of

P A N K H U R I J A I N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

W . B E N G A L U N I V E R S I T Y O F T E C H N O L O G Y & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 7 5 4 2 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 5 5 5 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from fling c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 5 8 0 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 2 2 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 2 5 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 3 4 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 3 8 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 4 4 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 4 9 o f 2 0 0 9

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 5 7 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 6 9 9 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 7 0 6 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 7 8 6 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 7 9 0 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 7 7 9 1 o f 2 0 0 9

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 8190 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

the impugned judgment and

SL P(C) NO. 8195 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr.Anurag Singh, Adv.

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr.Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Indra Ma kwana,Adv.

Dr. M. P. R aju, Adv.

Ms. Ma ry Scaria, Adv.

Mr. P.George Giri, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr.Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. M aninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs.Prathiba Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

3

Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Dr.Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Udita Singh, Adv.

Mr.Vivek Singh, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

List along with connected matters.

The petitioners are allowed to continue their study.

(Satish K.Yadav)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master