

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1871/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2008 in ASTA No. 153/2008 &  
MAT No. 937/2008 & WP No. 29149/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SOUMADEEP GHOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2110 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5715 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6360 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6394 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6400 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6402 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6589 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6596 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6691 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6716 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6719 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6790 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6792 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6851 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6852 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6853 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 6960 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6962 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6964 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.7320/2009

SLP(C)No.7542/2009

SLP(C)No.7555/2009

SLP(C)No.7580/2009  
SLP(C)No.7622/2009  
SLP(C)No.7625/2009  
SLP(C)No.7634/2009  
SLP(C)No.7638/2009  
SLP(C)No.7644/2009  
SLP(C)No.7649/2009  
SLP(C)No.7657/2009  
SLP(C)No.7699/2009  
SLP(C)No.7706/2009  
SLP(C)No.7786/2009  
SLP(C)No.7790/2009  
SLP(C)No.7791/2009  
SLP(C)No.8190/2009  
SLP(C)No.8195/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.7180/2009

(with appln(s)for directions and permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr.Debal Banerjee, Sr.Adv.  
3

Mr.Souvik Nandy, Adv.  
Mr.Anand,Adv.  
Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Ms.M.Indirani, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr.Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Dr.M.P.Raju, Adv.  
Mr.Abraham Jose,Adv.  
Mr.P.George Giri, Adv.  
Mr.Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv

Mr.Nabanita Roy, Adv.  
Mr.Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr.Probal Kr.Mukharjee, Adv.  
For Mr.R.P.Goyal, Adv.

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.  
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
For Mr.Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms.Udita Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Singh, Adv.  
Mr.L.R.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 04.05.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

4

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master